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Day Planning Commission City Council Work Session 
City Council Regular 

Meeting 
General Government 

Committee 
Public Works Committee Open Houses 

City Council & Planning 
Commission Tours 

Other Outreach 

Wednesday, January 8, 
2025 

Climate – Draft   )     

Tuesday, January 14, 2025    Climate – Revised Draft     

Tuesday, January 28, 2025         

Tuesday, February 11, 
2025 

Climate – Revised Draft        

Wednesday, February 12, 
2025 

   Climate – Revised Draft     

Tuesday, February 25, 
2025, 5 PM 

 )     
Joint Meeting CC/PC – 
Transportation Tour 

 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 
Climate – Revised Draft 

Housing – Draft 
       

Wednesday, March 12, 
2025 

   
Climate – Revised Draft 

Conservation – Draft 
Housing – Draft 

    

Wednesday, March 19, 
2025, 5 PM 

     
Transportation, in person 

3/19/25, online 3/19 – 
4/2/25 

  

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Conservation – Draft        

Tuesday, April 1, 2025         

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Land Use – Draft        

Wednesday, April 9, 2025    Land Use – Draft     

Tuesday, April 15, 2025         

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 
Lands for Public Purposes 

– Draft 
Utilities – Draft 

       

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Housing – Revised Draft        

Wednesday, May 14, 2025    

Housing – Revised Draft 
Lands for Public Purposes 

– Draft 
Utilities – Draft 

    

Tuesday, May 19, 2025         

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Development Code – Draft        

Tuesday, June 3, 2025         

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Land Use – Revised Draft        

Wednesday, June 11, 2025    
Land Use – Revised Draft 

User Guide – Draft 
    

Tuesday, June 17, 2025         

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 User Guide – Draft        

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 
Development Code – Draft 

Transportation – Draft 
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Day Planning Commission City Council Work Session 
City Council Regular 

Meeting 
General Government 

Committee 
Public Works Committee Open Houses 

City Council & Planning 
Commission Tours 

Other Outreach 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025    
Development Code – Draft 

Transportation – Draft 
    

Thursday, July 17, 2025     Transportation – Draft    

Tuesday, July 22, 2025         

Tuesday, August 12, 2025         

Wednesday, August 13, 
2025 

        

Tuesday, August 26, 2025         

Wednesday, September 
10, 2025 

        

Friday, October 24, 2025         

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 
Comprehensive Plan 
Ordinance - Briefing 

      

Comprehensive Plan 
Ordinance – Start 

Commerce Notice of 
Intent 

Friday, October 31, 2025        
Comprehensive Plan 

Ordinance – Start SEPA 
Comment Period 

Tuesday, November 11, 
2025 

Comprehensive Plan 
Ordinance – Joint CC-PC 

Work Session 

Comprehensive Plan 
Ordinance – Joint CC-PC 

Work Session 
      

Tuesday, November 25, 
2025 

Comprehensive Plan 
Ordinance – Work Session 

       

Monday, December 1, 
2025 

       

Development Code 
Ordinance – Start 

Commerce Notice of 
Intent 

Tuesday, December 9, 
2025 

Comprehensive Plan 
Ordinance – Hearing 

       

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 

Comprehensive Plan 
Ordinance – Joint CC-PC 

Work Session 
Development Code 

Ordinance – Briefing 

Comprehensive Plan 
Ordinance – Joint CC-PC 

Work Session 
     

Development Code 
Ordinance – Start SEPA 

Comment Period 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 
Development Code 

Ordinance – Work Session 
Comprehensive Plan 

Ordinance –Work Session 
      

Tuesday, February 10, 
2026 

Development Code 
Ordinance – Work Session 

       

Tuesday, February 17, 
2026 

  
Comprehensive Plan 

Ordinance – Consideration 
     

Tuesday, February 24, 
2026 

Development Code 
Ordinance – Hearing 

       

Tuesday, March 10, 2026  
Development Code 

Ordinance – Joint CC-PC 
Work Session 

      

Tuesday, March 24, 2026  
Development Code 

Ordinance – Work Session 
      

Tuesday, April 7, 2026   
Development Code 

Ordinance – Consideration 
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To Be Scheduled: 

• Economic Development Plan Update 

• Tumwater – Thurston County Joint Plan and Title 22 

• Parks, Recreation, and Open Space Plan Update 


